APPENDIX F: Certification Form (Suggested Format)

Consumer Confidence Report Certification Form

(to be submitted with a copy of the CCR)

(10				V	Vater Board's webs	ite at	ification form on the Stat	e
							nkingwater/CCR.shtml)	-
-	Water System Name:			Green Valley Mutual Water Company				
Wa	ater Sy	/stem	n Number:	CAS	3610023		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
was hav is co	distril e beer orrect	outed give and d	d on June 2 en). Further, consistent wi	7, 20 the s th the	22 to customers (ar ystem certifies that th	nd appr ne infor ring da	Consumer Confidence Repropriate notices of available mation contained in the representation to the contained to Water.	ility ort
Се	rtified	by:	Name:	Kevin Floyd		. /		
			Signature:		78-277	1		
			Title:		Operations Manag	ger		
			Phone Number:		(909) 867-2912		Date: 7/5/2022	
and the same			wall the John State of the Stat					
					sed and good-faith e apply and fill-in whe		aken, please complete the ropriate:	
	deliv	ery m		d: <u>Ins</u>			ethods. Specify other dire ter bill. Emailed to online	ct
\boxtimes	"Good faith" efforts were used to reach no included the following methods:				non-bill paying consumers. Those efforts			
			ling the CCF		the Internet at <u>www.</u> ostal patrons within		.org/2021ccr vice area (attach zip codes	3
			ertising the aase)	availa	ability of the CCR in	news n	nedia (attach copy of press	}
		Publication of the CCR in a local newspaper of general circulation (attach a copy of the published notice, including name of newspaper and date published)						
	\boxtimes	Pos	ted the CCR	in p	ublic places (Bulletin	Board)	
					opies of CCR to sing artments, businesses		ed addresses serving sever schools	ral

Delivery to community organizations (attach a list of organizations)

	ructions for Small Water Systems Appendix F vised <mark>February 2021</mark>
	Other (attach a list of other methods used)
	For systems serving at least 100,000 persons: Posted CCR on a publicly-accessible internet site at the following address: www
	For investor-owned utilities: Delivered the CCR to the California Public Utilities Commission
Th	is form is provided as a convenience for use to meet the certification requirement of the California Code of Regulations, section 64483(c).



GREEN VALLEY MUTUAL WATER COMPANY P.O. BOX 8300

GREEN VALLEY LAKE, CALIFORNIA 92341

TELEPHONE: (909) 867-2912 FAX: (909) 867-9603

The Consumer Confidence Report, or CCR, is an annual water quality report that the Safe Drinking Water Act (SDWA) requires GVMWC to provide you with. The purpose of the CCR is to raise customers' awareness of the quality of their drinking water, where their drinking water comes from, what it takes to deliver water to their homes, and the importance of protecting drinking water sources.

In the past, GVMWC has mailed its customers a printed copy of the CCR to comply with the SDWA. In 2013, the State of California expanded its interpretation of the SDWA to allow for electronic delivery of the CCR. The electronic delivery method will allow GVMWC to reduce the consumption of paper and minimize potential printing and mailing costs.

To view your 2021 Consumer Confidence Report and to learn more about your drinking water, please visit the following URL:

https://www.gvmwc.org/2021ccr

If you would like a paper copy of the 2021 CCR mailed to your mailing address or would like to speak wi	th someone
about the report, please call (909) 867-2912, or email office@gvmwc.org.	

OR

Check this box if you would prefer a paper copy of your annual water quality report delivered to your mailing
address and return slip with payment stub.



GREEN VALLEY MUTUAL WATER COMPANY P.O. BOX 8300 GREEN VALLEY LAKE, CALIFORNIA 92341

TELEPHONE: (909) 867-2912 FAX: (909) 867-9603

The Consumer Confidence Report, or CCR, is an annual water quality report that the Safe Drinking Water Act (SDWA) requires GVMWC to provide you with. The purpose of the CCR is to raise customers' awareness of the quality of their drinking water, where their drinking water comes from, what it takes to deliver water to their homes, and the importance of protecting drinking water sources.

In the past, GVMWC has mailed its customers a printed copy of the CCR to comply with the SDWA. In 2013, the State of California expanded its interpretation of the SDWA to allow for electronic delivery of the CCR. The electronic delivery method will allow GVMWC to reduce the consumption of paper and minimize potential printing and mailing costs.

To view your 2021 Consumer Confidence Report and to learn more about your drinking water, please visit the following URL:

https://www.gvmwc.org/2021ccr

If you would like a paper copy of the 2021 CCR mailed to your mailing address or would like to speak with someone
about the report, please call (909) 867-2912, or email office@gvmwc.org.
OR

	<u>vu</u>
	Check this box if you would prefer a paper copy of your annual water quality report delivered to your mailing
Ī	address and return slip with payment stub.

This was emailed to our online billing customers

Good morning,

Attached is the 2021 Consumer Confidence Report for Green Valley Mutual Water Company. The Consumer Confidence Report, or CCR, is an annual water quality report that the Safe Drinking Water Act (SDWA) requires GVMWC to provide you with. The purpose of the CCR is to raise customers awareness of the quality of their drinking water, where their drinking water comes from, what is takes to deliver water to their homes, and the importance of protecting drinking water sources.

In the past, GVMWC has mailed its customers a printed copy of the CCR to comply with the SDWA. In 2013, the State of California expanded its interpretation of the SDWA to allow for electronic delivery of the CCR. The electronic delivery method will allow GVMWC to reduce the consumption of paper and minimize potential printing and mailing costs.

The 2021 Consumer Confidence Report can also be viewed at:

https://www.gvmwc.org/2021ccr

If you would prefer a paper copy of the 2021 CCR mailed to your mailing address or would like to speak with someone about the report, please call (909) 867-2912, or email office@gvmwc.org.

Thank you, Emily Nohr, Office Manager Green Valley Mutual Water Co.